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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

20.07.-03.08.

€2.850

10.08.-17.08.

€2.650

07.09. - 14.09.

€2.150

05.10.-12.10.

€1.650

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun odyssey 379 performance Paloma

41357
Sailing yacht

Sun odyssey 379 performance
Paloma

Croatia / Marina Dalmacija, Sukosan
2015

3(3)

€1.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS + plotter, Plotters + dividers,

Chart plotter in cockpit: PLOTTER IN COCKPIT,

Dinghy: Tender,

Furling genoa: Roll Genoa,

General: Anchor with chain, Barometer, Bed linen, Bilge
pump + handle, Binoculars, Blue underwater lights, Boat
hook, Brush, Byboat pump, Charts, Clock, Cockpit cushions,
Cockpit table, Echo sounder, Electric windlass, Fenders, First
aid kit, Full batten main sail, Gas bottle, Hot water, Kitchen
equipment, Life buoy, Life jackets, Portable lamp, Ropes,
Speed log, Tools, VHF, Water hose, Winch handles, Wind
direction indicator, Wind instrument,

Heating: Heating,

Radio-CD player: Radio CD player,

Solar panel: Solar panels,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

03.08.-10.08.
€2.800

17.08. - 24.08.
€2.600

14.09.-05.10.
€1.950

12.10.-31.12.
€1.450

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

BLZ 49050107 Konto Nr.:

24.08.-31.08. 31.08. - 07.09.
€2.400 €2.250

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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